

Southern Innkeepers Association



(919) 861-5587 • bdenny@southerninnkeepers.org • www.southerninnkeepers.org

About SIA

Founded in 1908, the Southern Innkeepers Association is proud to be the oldest lodging organization in the United States.

The SIA promotes and provides a platform for Southern hospitality leadership by building a community that leverages experience, focuses on innovative solutions and tackles meaningful issues.

Our goal is to inspire the leaders of Southern hospitality to connect, engage, collaborate and exchange by providing a platform for innovation and inspiration; and resources for engagement and learning.

Our members are Southern hospitality leaders located in the states of Alabama, Arkansas, Florida, Georgia, Louisiana, Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas, Virginia, and West Virginia.

As a member of the Southern Innkeepers Association, you can be a part of this select group of southern hoteliers who promote and support innovation and excellence in the hospitality industry.

Member Benefits/Activities

- Ongoing membership communication from members and industry partners
- Incredible hotelier informational virtual seminars
- Annual educational conference and best practices at a member property

A Sample of Current Member Properties

- The Ritz-Carlton
- Disney Hotels & Resorts
- The Sanctuary at Kiawah
- Kessler Collection
- Primland Resort
- Salamander Hotels and Resorts









Southern Innkeepers Association





(919) 861-5587 • <u>bdenny@southerninnkeepers.org</u> • <u>www.southerninnkeepers.org</u>

Annual Conference

SIA's family-friendly annual conferences are hosted by members' properties. Meetings are held Sunday - Tuesday in Spring and consist of highly rated educational content and speakers, idea exchanges and collaboration.

Where We're Going

June 11-13, 2023 The Gasparilla Inn & Club June 16-18, 2024 Charleston Place June 8-10, 2025 Salamander Resort & Spa

Where We've Met

Old Edwards Inn & Spa Montage Palmetto Bluff The Cloister at Sea Island The Umstead Hotel and Spa

Membership

Active Members (Hotel): Active members of Southern Innkeepers are visionary leaders of hospitality properties located within the southern states and DC.

Applicants shall be nominated by a current active member and approved by a two-thirds vote of the Board of Directors. Active membership is \$750 annually, due January 1 of each year. Active members are entitled to all the privileges of membership including the right to hold office.

Allied Members: Allied membership is available to individuals supplying products and services to the hotel industry. Allied members shall be nominated by a current active member, seconded by two current active members, and approved by a unanimous vote of the Board of Directors. Allied members receive all privileges of membership except the right to vote. Allied annual membership dues are \$1000.

		Title:			
Applicant's Name:					
Property/Company:					
Address:	_State:	Zip:		Phone:	
Email:	Nominated By:				
Select Payment Method (circle):	Visa	MasterCard	AMEX	Check	
Cardholder:					
Card Number:				Expiration Date:	
Or Check Number:	(Please make checks payable to SIA)				
Total Amount Enclosed:		_			
☐ Active Member - \$750.00 ☐ A (Please note: Your membership expires prior.)		•		·	

New member applications will be formally approved by the Board of Directors.

Return this application and payment to: Southern Innkeepers, 3739 National Drive, Suite 202, Raleigh, NC 27612 bdenny@southerninnkeepers.org